

LE PETIT PRINCE HAS LANDED!

Cinereplicas is delighted to announce our exclusive licensing agreement for Le Petit Prince merchandise. Authored by Antoine de Saint-Exupéry, this beloved novella has enchanted readers of all ages for generations. The popularity of both the novel and its associated merchandise extends worldwide, being in high demand across the globe.



We are excited to bring the enchanting world of Le Petit Prince to life through a stunning collection of products. Starting from stationery to accessories, each item will be designed and produced with a high attention to detail. Expect an elegant design that comes in high-quality products while the Le Petit Prince is occupied.

Follow us on our official social media channels, such as Instagram, to stay updated on the much-anticipated launch of the official Le Petit Prince merchandise collection by Cinereplicas. Dive into a world where imagination knows no bounds and where the spirit of adventure awaits. Join us on this journey as we unveil a range of products that embody the essence of one of the greatest literary works of all time, inviting you to explore and experience the magic of The Little Prince firsthand.



About Cinereplicas:

Premier creator of exceptional licensed merchandise, Cinereplicas caters to avid fans and collectors of iconic franchises worldwide. Our unwavering dedication to superior craftsmanship and meticulous attention to detail sets us apart as a trusted provider of captivating pop-culture memorabilia.

OUR CONTACT

cinereplicas.com

press@cinereplicas.com

Cinereplicas is a brand of Fame Bros Ltd.